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27.19 m²
Living room

3.57 m²
Bathroom

2.56 m²
Laundry

5.11 m²
Hall

11.06 m²
Kitchen

33.39 m²
Living Room

9.80 m²
Bedroom
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Bedroom
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Bathroom
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Total area

T2
2nd floor

A2.06

laundry
storage
parking

The information contained in this document is purely indicative and hold no contractual
value. It may be subject to modification for technical, commercial or legal reasons.

monsanto street

east elevation

81,38 m²
-

81,38 m²

2 bedrooms
2 baths
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